
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 9, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

26-JUN-2024 14:11

ADULT

8744674

8767782

8798614

8798868

8798869

8798870

8799386

8801341

8801742

8802348

8802701

8802743

8802745

Case

TAYLOR, M ELIZABETH

ELOMRANI, ANWAR

FENTON, DEVON F

LINGLEY, MATTHEW CHARLES

LINGLEY, MATTHEW CHARLES

LINGLEY, MATTHEW CHARLES

MOHAMED, MALAK

ASKEW, MICHAEL DOUGLAS

HUNDAL, ARSHPREET KAUR

MATTHEWS, JAMES GREGORY

JAGANI, PARTH KIRITBHAI

HACKETT, TIMOTHY M

MAZERALL, SHANNON

Name

864065-3

256816-7

447956-4

999041-1

999041-1

999041-1

1002125-1

57436-6

999742-1

2871-17

1000394-1

717719-1

1002290-1

Person

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 117(4)

MVA 64

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 100D(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 9, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

26-JUN-2024 14:12

ADULT

8722910

8774419

8774420

8777040

8785255

8801418

8804828

8807382

8814253

8814254

Case

MACDONNELL, WALTER JOSEPH

EZURIKE, CHINEDU

EZURIKE, CHINEDU

NEWTON, BRANDEN MICHAEL

MACPHAIL, NATHAN KENNETH

MACEWAN, LEAM ALEXANDER

MARSHALL, WILBERT JOSEPH

MACDONALD, SUZANNE KATHLEEN

LONG, JOANNE MARIE

HAMILTON, HARRY AUGUSTINE

Name

668156-5

936667-1

936667-1

589978-6

965352-1

967240-1

55917-14

307515-3

458014-7

860243-2

Person

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 145(3)

HWBR 4(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	Hfx Night Court July 9 27
	Hfx Night Court July 9 29

