ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 9, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 2

Case	Name	Person Alias	Chargo	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	– Feu	111116	——————————————————————————————————————	
8744674	TAYLOR, M ELIZABETH	864065-3	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8767782	ELOMRANI, ANWAR	256816-7	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8798614	FENTON, DEVON F	447956-4	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8798868	LINGLEY, MATTHEW CHARLES	999041-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8798869	LINGLEY, MATTHEW CHARLES	999041-1	MVA 117(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8798870	LINGLEY, MATTHEW CHARLES	999041-1	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8799386	MOHAMED, MALAK	1002125-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8801341	ASKEW, MICHAEL DOUGLAS	57436-6	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8801742	HUNDAL, ARSHPREET KAUR	999742-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8802348	MATTHEWS, JAMES GREGORY	2871-17	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8802701	JAGANI, PARTH KIRITBHAI	1000394-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8802743	HACKETT, TIMOTHY M	717719-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8802745	MAZERALL, SHANNON	1002290-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 9, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 3

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8722910	MACDONNELL, WALTER JOSEPH	668156-5	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8774419	EZURIKE, CHINEDU	936667-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8774420	EZURIKE, CHINEDU	936667-1	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8777040	NEWTON, BRANDEN MICHAEL	589978-6	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8785255	MACPHAIL, NATHAN KENNETH	965352-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8801418	MACEWAN, LEAM ALEXANDER	967240-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8804828	MARSHALL, WILBERT JOSEPH	55917-14	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8807382	MACDONALD, SUZANNE KATHLEEN	307515-3	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8814253	LONG, JOANNE MARIE	458014-7	MVA 145(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8814254	HAMILTON, HARRY AUGUSTINE	860243-2	HWBR 4(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	